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Updated 02/03/2026_v2 

Gold Command Rota w/c 02/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Acute Rota w/c 02/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Community Health and Social Care Rota w/c 02/03/2026 

 

For urgent communication support out-of-hours, please call 0300 3657167All other issues out-of-hours, contact via Gilbert Bain 
Hospital switchboard on 01595 743000 

  

Mon 2 Mar 2026 Tue 3 Mar 2026 Wed 4 Mar 2027 Thu 5 Mar 2026 Fri 6 Mar 2026 Sat 7 Mar 2026 Sun 8 Mar 2026 

Brian Chittick Brian Chittick Colin Marsland Colin Marsland Kathleen Carolan Colin Marsland Kathleen Carolan 

Mon 2 Mar 2026 Tue 3 Mar 2026 Wed 4 Mar 2027 Thu 5 Mar 2026 Fri 6 Mar 2026 Sat 7 Mar 2026 Sun 8 Mar 2026 

Amanda 
McDermott Keri Ratter Carol Colligan Lucy Wilson Amanda 

McDermott Keri Ratter Amanda 
McDermott 

Mon 2 Mar 2026 Tue 3 Mar 2026 Wed 4 Mar 2027 Thu 5 Mar 2026 Fri 6 Mar 2026 Sat 7 Mar 2026 Sun 8 Mar 2026 

Rhona McArthur Kim Anderson Rhona McArthur Kim Anderson Cathrine Coutts Cathrine Coutts Cathrine Coutts 



Please scroll down for following weeks 
 

Updated 02/03/2026_v2 

Gold Command Rota w/c 09/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Acute Rota w/c 09/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Community Health and Social Care Rota w/c 09/03/2026 

 

For urgent communication support out-of-hours, please call 0300 3657167All other issues out-of-hours, contact via Gilbert Bain 
Hospital switchboard on 01595 743000 

  

Mon 9 Mar 2026 Tue 10 Mar 2026 Wed 11 Mar 2027 Thu 12 Mar 2026 Fri 13 Mar 2026 Sat 14 Mar 2026 Sun 15 Mar 2026 

Brian Chittick Kathleen Carolan Colin Marsland Colin Marsland Brian Chittick Colin Marsland Kathleen Carolan 

Mon 9 Mar 2026 Tue 10 Mar 2026 Wed 11 Mar 2027 Thu 12 Mar 2026 Fri 13 Mar 2026 Sat 14 Mar 2026 Sun 15 Mar 2026 

Jacqueline 
Whitaker 

Amanda 
McDermott Keri Ratter Lucy Wilson Christina McDavitt Lucy Wilson Carol Colligan 

Mon 9 Mar 2026 Tue 10 Mar 2026 Wed 11 Mar 2027 Thu 12 Mar 2026 Fri 13 Mar 2026 Sat 14 Mar 2026 Sun 15 Mar 2026 

Lisa Watt Lisa Watt Anthony 
McDavitt 

Anthony 
McDavitt Rhona McArthur Rhona McArthur Rhona McArthur 



Please scroll down for following weeks 
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Gold Command Rota w/c 16/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Acute Rota w/c 16/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Community Health and Social Care Rota w/c 16/03/2026 

 

For urgent communication support out-of-hours, please call 0300 3657167All other issues out-of-hours, contact via Gilbert Bain 
Hospital switchboard on 01595 743000 

  

Mon 16 Mar 2026 Tue 17 Mar 2026 Wed 18 Mar 2027 Thu 19 Mar 2026 Fri 20 Mar 2026 Sat 21 Mar 2026 Sun 22 Mar 2026 

Kathleen Carolan Brian Chittick Brian Chittick Brian Chittick Colin Marsland Kathleen Carolan Lorraine Hall 

Mon 16 Mar 2026 Tue 17 Mar 2026 Wed 18 Mar 2027 Thu 19 Mar 2026 Fri 20 Mar 2026 Sat 21 Mar 2026 Sun 22 Mar 2026 

Amanda 
McDermott Christina McDavitt Keri Ratter Lucy Wilson Keri Ratter Jacqueline 

Whitaker Christina McDavitt 

Mon 16 Mar 2026 Tue 17 Mar 2026 Wed 18 Mar 2027 Thu 19 Mar 2026 Fri 20 Mar 2026 Sat 21 Mar 2026 Sun 22 Mar 2026 

Antony Visocchi Antony Visocchi Antony Visocchi Rhona McArthur Lisa Watt Lisa Watt Antony Visocchi 



Please scroll down for following weeks 
 

Updated 02/03/2026_v2 

Gold Command Rota w/c 23/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Acute Rota w/c 23/03/2026 

 

 

Silver Command Community Health and Social Care Rota w/c 23/03/2026 

 

For urgent communication support out-of-hours, please call 0300 3657167All other issues out-of-hours, contact via Gilbert Bain 
Hospital switchboard on 01595 743000 

Mon 23 Mar 2026 Tue 24 Mar 2026 Wed 25 Mar 2027 Thu 26 Mar 2026 Fri 27 Mar 2026 Sat 28 Mar 2026 Sun 29 Mar 2026 

Lorraine Hall Brian Chittick Lorraine Hall Lorraine Hall tbc Lorraine Hall tbc 

Mon 23 Mar 2026 Tue 24 Mar 2026 Wed 25 Mar 2027 Thu 26 Mar 2026 Fri 27 Mar 2026 Sat 28 Mar 2026 Sun 29 Mar 2026 

Janice Irvine Jacqueline 
Whitaker Christina McDavitt Lucy Wilson Jacqueline 

Whitaker 
Amanda 

McDermott Lucy Wilson 

Mon 23 Mar 2026 Tue 24 Mar 2026 Wed 25 Mar 2027 Thu 26 Mar 2026 Fri 27 Mar 2026 Sat 28 Mar 2026 Sun 29 Mar 2026 

Rhona McArthur Anthony 
McDavitt 

Anthony 
McDavitt Kim Anderson Rhona McArthur Cathrine Coutts Cathrine Coutts 


